CCT & Watt Selection Full Cut-off Wallpack TK-WPX2TM Series
Specification Features
Controls / Dimming Certification
CRI
Dimmabl e
IP 65
IN
D

Type:                            Date:
Notes:
Ordering Information Example: TK-WPX2S-100830/40/50
TK WPX2 S 100 8 30/40/50 D1 BR [BLANK]
Brand
TK - TekTron
Series
WPX2 -
Wall Pack
X2
Size
S - Small
M - Meduim
Watts
(Wattage Changeable)
65 - 30W/50W/65W
100 - 60W/80W/100W
CRI
8 - 80+
CRI
Color Temp
      30K - 3000K
T - 40K - 4000K
      50K - 5000K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
65 - 6500K
Dimming
D1- Dimming
0-10V with 12
Finish
BR-Brown
W - White
B- Black
[Voltage]
Blank -
120-277V
347 -
120-347V
[Options]
SPD
Outlet Box
EMBB
Photocell
Motion Sensor
}
Quick Ship
TK-WPX2S-65830/40/50
TK-WPX2M-100830/40/50
TK-WPX2S-65830/40/50
TK-WPX2M-100830/40/50
CCT
Selectable
80+Lis t ed
Intertek
USC
TITL E
22 44Wa tt age
Se le ct abl e
60 W 80W
100W
Single Color